Jefferson County, ID, 2014

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$413

0

$197
$346
$135
$128
$188
$1,407
$16,884

Married
Couple

$488

0

$409
$450
$277
$186
$239
$2,049
$24,588

Adult, One
Child

$488
$380
$402
$450
$354
$229
$218
$2,521
$30,252

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Jefferson County, ID, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$488
$433
$309
$450
$331
$223
$195
$2,429
$29,148

Two Adults,
2 Children

$660
$759
$682
$693
$535
$367
$338
$4,034
$48,408

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$660
$829
$595
$693
$535
$357
$262
$3,931
$47,172

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$610

0
$365
$354
$256
$159
$159

$64
$443

$2,410
$28,920

Married
Couple

$825

0
$744
$708
$588
$286
$286

$99
$947

$4,483
$53,796

Adult, One
Child

$825
$359
$692
$708
$853
$344
$344

$82
$820

$4,934
$59,208

Household STABILITY Budget, Jefferson County, ID, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$825
$398
$549
$708
$853
$333
$333

$64
$725

$4,788
$57,456

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,101
$718
$1,307
$1,089
$1,031
$525
$525
$123
$1,472
$7,891
$94,692

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,101
$822
$1,127
$1,089
$1,031
$517
$517
$99
$1,388
$7,691
$92,292

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..
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