Jefferson County, ID, 2014

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Jefferson County, ID, 2014

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$413	\$488	\$488	\$488	\$660	\$660
Childcare	0	0	\$380	\$433	\$759	\$829
Food	\$197	\$409	\$402	\$309	\$682	\$595
Transportation	\$346	\$450	\$450	\$450	\$693	\$693
Healthcare	\$135	\$277	\$354	\$331	\$535	\$535
Miscellaneous	\$128	\$186	\$229	\$223	\$367	\$357
Тах	\$188	\$239	\$218	\$195	\$338	\$262
Monthly Total	\$1,407	\$2,049	\$2,521	\$2,429	\$4,034	\$3,931
Annual Total	\$16,884	\$24,588	\$30,252	\$29,148	\$48,408	\$47,172

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);

Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..

Household STABILITY Budget, Jefferson County, ID, 2014

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$610	\$825	\$825	\$825	\$1,101	\$1,101
Childcare	0	0	\$359	\$398	\$718	\$822
Food	\$365	\$744	\$692	\$549	\$1,307	\$1,127
Transportation	\$354	\$708	\$708	\$708	\$1,089	\$1,089
Healthcare	\$256	\$588	\$853	\$853	\$1,031	\$1,031
Miscellaneous	\$159	\$286	\$344	\$333	\$525	\$517
Savings	\$159	\$286	\$344	\$333	\$525	\$517
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99
Тах	\$443	\$947	\$820	\$725	\$1,472	\$1,388
Monthly Total	\$2,410	\$4,483	\$4,934	\$4,788	\$7,891	\$7,691
Annual Total	\$28,920	\$53,796	\$59,208	\$57,456	\$94,692	\$92,292

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Idaho State Tax Commission, and Idaho Department of Health and Welfare..

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-

ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT – <u>http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php</u>